
2025-26 Vacances scolaires zone B
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/france-zone-b-2025-2026

When What

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Rentrée scolaire 2025

Sat, Oct 18 - Mon, Nov 3, 2025  Vacances de la Toussaint 2025

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 - Mon, Jan 5, 2026  Vacances de Noël 2025

Sat, Feb 14 - Mon, Mar 2, 2026  Vacances d’hiver 2026

Sat, Apr 11 - Mon, Apr 27, 2026  Vacances de printemps 2026

Wed, May 13 - Mon, May 18, 2026  Pont de l’Ascension 2026

Sat, Jul 4, 2026  Grandes vacances 2026
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